Name

Valentina Boll
Laura Immler
Marvin Immler
Mia Heinrich
Fabian Achberger
Jannes Schmitt
Jule Schele

Jakob Riedmiller
Lukas Dengler
Felix-Leon Spieler
Fabian Rudhart
Jonas Dengler
Levi Tillmann

Clara Aichele
Anna Bantel
Nico Hofmann
Levin Beck
Mira Lingg
Lucas Sinz

Lukas Zipper
Amelie Flatz
Miriam Seywald
Hanna Dorner
Julian Pfister
Michael Dorner
Nadine Schneider
Julian Hitzhaus
Katharina Dorner

Einzelergebnisse JRWK 2024/2025

Verein

SG Maria-Thann
SG Maria-Thann
SG Maria-Thann
SG Maria-Thann
SG Maria-Thann
SG Maria-Thann
SG Maria-Thann

SV Maierhofen-Riedholz
SV Maierhofen-Riedholz
SV Maierhofen-Riedholz
SV Maierhofen-Riedholz
SV Maierhofen-Riedholz
SV Maierhofen-Riedholz

Kgl.
Kgl.
Kgl.
Kgl.
Kgl.
Kgl.

Kgl.
Kgl.
Kgl.
Kgl.
Kgl.
Kgl.
Kgl.
Kgl.
Kgl.

Priv.
Priv
Priv.
Priv
Priv.
Priv

Priv.
Priv.
Priv.
Priv.
Priv.
Priv.
Priv.
Priv.
Priv.

SG Scheidegg-Scheffau

. SG Scheidegg-Scheffau

SG Scheidegg-Scheffau

. SG Scheidegg-Scheffau

SG Scheidegg-Scheffau

. SG Scheidegg-Scheffau

SG Oberreute
SG Oberreute
SG Oberreute
SG Oberreute
SG Oberreute
SG Oberreute
SG Oberreute
SG Oberreute
SG Oberreute

Hinrunde
Runde 1

388,75

370
360

305
291
279
298

388
370
330
341

377
369
362
351

Runde 2

382
387

363

313

312
273

335
333

376
352
350
339

288

Runde 3

395
390

367

303

286
273

390
386
345

363
354

306

Rickrunde
Runde 4
396
391,75

358

297

286
270,25

388
385
353

335

384

368
359

316

Runde 5

391,8

378

358

327
292
260
267

351
346

302

388
381
383
373

Runde 6

391,75

379

368

332

287
287

393
374
364

359
358
348
321

Gesamt

791

2336,05

387

379

378

1096

1448

1877
583
1138
1411
559
270,25

1559
1515
1743
1022
668
302

772
758
752
1842
1775
708
993
321
604

Durchschnitt

395,5
389,3416667

387

379

378

365,3333333

362

312,8333333
291,5

284,5

282,2

279,5

270,25

389,75
378,75

348,6
340,6666667
334

302

386
379
376
368,4
355
354
331
321
302
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